

Himalayan University Itanagar



Tadang Meena

Research Scholar Himalayan University, Jullang, Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh

FOR ATTENDING & GIVING PRESENTATION FOR THE PAPER ENTITLED

Effect of Phosphorus and Sulphur levels on growth and yield of Indian Mustard (Brassica juncea L.))

In International Conference Innovating Across Boundaries: Bridging Science, Technology, and Humanities

(Proceeding Book ISBN 978-93-95305-66-2)

Organized by Airo Journals International In Collaboration with Himalayan University, Itanagar 28th-29th September 2024



Registrar Himalayan University, Itanagar

Anushka Mishra Authorized Signatory

AIRO Journals

AIRO INTERNATIONAL JOURNALS